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Club : Garlands Shooting Ground
Discipline : SSP

AAA
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 [IName CPSA Class |Cat
1 Andy Moon |EE38554 AAA |Veteran
Mens
2 George EE12652 AAA |Veteran
Digweed Mens
3= Argun Ismet EE116300 AAA |Senior
Mens
3= Dan Bishop EE83702 |AAA |Senior
Mens
3= Nicholas EE100978 AAA |Veteran
Portlock Mens
3= Stuart EE65280 AAA Senior
Emms Mens
7= Bob Blundell EE106402 AAA Senior
Mens
7= Sean EE51931 |AAA Veteran
Ponting Mens
9 Jack EE45494 AAA Senior
Whitehouse Mens
10 Paul Poulter |[EE120868 AAA Senior

Mens
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English Open Super Sporting
Date : 17/04/2025 09:00 - 20/04/2025 17:00
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AA
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat
1= Chris EE94278 |AA Senior Mens
Biddlecombe
1= Rob Harris EE126690 AA Senior Mens
3 Jonathan WW1997 AA Senior Mens
Kendall
4= Andrew EE121649 |AA Senior Mens
Swaine
4= Patrick EE52182 |AA SuperVeteran
Dickman Mens
6= Derren Burn [EE134506 AA Senior Mens
6= Graeme Rice EE86704 AA Veteran Mens
8= Jamie EE43085 |AA Senior Mens
Brightman
8= Mark EE52842 |AA Senior Mens
Goddard
10 Paul EE115332 |AA* |Senior Mens
Ibbotson
11= Grant WW377 AA Senior Mens
Pendleton
11= Mark EE110979 AA Senior Mens
Fletcher
11= Mark EE126536 AA Veteran Mens
Webster
11= Martin Nobbs EE147074 AA Veteran Mens
15 Chris Durkin [EE131952 AA Veteran Mens
16 Lee Newman EE99993 AA Veteran Mens
17= Harry EE137206 AA Junior Mens
Dickens
17= Tom EE128579 |AA Senior Mens
Hamments
19= Keith Evans EE107631 |AA Senior Mens
19= Martin Walsh EE85081 |AA Veteran Mens
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22=
22=
24

Phil Jowett |EE124859 AA
Andy Burton EE134143 AA
Danny Smith EE49267 |AA
Andrew EE73876 |AA
Clifton

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
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T/0 [IName

Paul Fulford
Timothy
Simmons
Martin
Doughty
Billy Cook
Adrian
Johnson
Andrew
Calvert
Natasha
Vadasz
Ben
Goddard
Kyle
Wallace
Neil
Hastilow
Peter
Brockley
Alan
Wharton
Jeremy
Preece
Richard Pike
John
Rollinson
Harry Lee
Keith
Hodgkinson
Kenneth
Bennett

CPSA
EE144350
EE94815
EE25609

EE124797
EE110744

EE105861

EE105601

EE143423

NI141I1

EE138153

EE33879

EE119596

WW769

EE101977
EE96098

EE148788
EE104418

EE67499

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat
A Senior Mens
A Senior Mens
A SuperVeteran
Mens
A Senior Mens
A SuperVeteran
Mens
A Senior Mens
A Veteran
Ladies
A Senior Mens
A Senior Mens
A Senior Mens
A* Veteran Mens
A Veteran Mens
A SuperVeteran
Mens
A Veteran Mens
A Veteran Mens
A Senior Mens
A SuperVeteran
Mens
A SuperVeteran
Mens
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Becky
Clifton
Callum
Unsted
Ceyla Ismet
Kevin Childs

Jack Budd
John
Frankland
Mark Byng
Calum
Sherrington
Ian Baldock
Guy Watson
Rhys
Harrison
David Smith
Matthew
Sheppard
Robert
Eggins
Curtis
Woolley
Sharad
Singhal

J] Broberg
Chris
Morgan
Graham
Stirzaker
Stewart
Chester
Simon Scott
Stephen
Dale

Jennie
Cartwright
Nick Brace

EE127058

EE145074

EE128249
EE36385

EE135110
EE84573

EE81145
EE147019

EE84020
EE88677
SS56578

EE136795
EE99919

EE112913

EE111369

EE108378

EE146805
EE61

EE1952

EE83228

EE141323
EE90855

EE121940

EE142481
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Senior Ladies
Senior Mens

Senior Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
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Veteran Mens
Junior Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
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Senior Mens
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SuperVeteran
Mens
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Mens
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Veteran Mens
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41= Sean EE147114
Pepper

44 = Adam Fearn |[EE113772

44= Martin Finn |EE94270

46= David EE131705
Lidbetter

46= Jonathan EE80872
Plant

48= Angus EE37128
Brown

48= Jason EE107891
Bruckner

48= Mark Legge 'WW2124

51 Nick EE144107
Cleverley

52 Andrew EE131157

Nicholls

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
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B
Layout 1
Stand 1| 2| 3| 4/ 5/ 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 8 8 8 8 9/ 8 8 8 9 9 8 9
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Les EE24389 B SuperVeteran | 8 7 6 6| 6 7, 7/ 4 9 9 4| 7 80/ 100
Sperling Mens
2= Edward EE143135 B Junior Mens 6/ 7 5 7 8 6 5 7 8 9 5 6 79/ 100
Cleverley
2= Jamie Frith |[EE112748 B* Senior Mens 7 8 6 6 5 7 7 7 7/ 9 4 6 79/ 100
2= Matthew EE138812 |B* Senior Mens 6 7 5 4 9 8 7/ 2 9 8 7 7 79/ 100
Latham
2 Tim Shayle EE129456 B Senior Mens 7 8 6 6/ 9 8 6/ 6 8 7/ 4 4 79/ 100
6= Arron EE131782 B Senior Mens 77 7 6 6/ 6 7 5 8 9 5 5 78/ 100
Parsons
6= D Wallace |NI543] B SuperVeteran | 8 7 7, 7 6 7 3 6 8 9 4 6 78/ 100
Mens
8= Bradley EE143418 B Senior Mens 77 7 6 6/ 6 7 4 9 9 4 5 77/ 100
Gowlett
8= Dale Cross EE146501 B Veteran Mens | 8 6 7/ 4/ 9 5 6 5 8 7/ 6/ 6 77/ 100
8= Joe Ling EE133522 B Senior Mens 8 6 7 7 7 7 2 6 7 7/ 7 6 77/ 100
11= Adam EE105491 B Veteran Mens | 7, 8 7/ 6| 7 7| 6 5 6 9| 4 4 76/ 100
Johnson
11 Dean Baker EE147218 B* Veteran Mens | 8 6 7/ 5/ 9 5 8 4 6 8 6/ 4 76/ 100
11= Nick Watts |[EE133362 B Senior Mens 8 5 2 6 7/ 8 7 4 9 9 5 6 76/ 100
11 Sean EE136469 B VeteranMens | 7| 7 8/ 6 6 6 6/ 4 5 7 6 8 76/ 100
Dooley
15= Chris EE72660 B* SuperVeteran | 7. 6 7/ 5 7 6 7 5 8 7/ 4 6 75/ 100
Bullock Mens
15= Simon EE19272 |B Veteran Mens | 8 7 8 7/ 6 3| 4 5 9 8/ 5 5 75/ 100
Toffolo
17= David Ward EE121364 B SuperVeteran | 8 7 7, 7 6 7 5 5 6 8 5 3 74/ 100
Mens
17= Stephen EE145106 B Veteran Mens | 6/ 5 6/ 5 8 8 5 3 9 9 4 6/ 74/ 100
Blanchard
19= Christine |EE118762 B Senior Ladies | 6 7| 4 7 7 7/ 4 3 7 7/ 8 6 73/ 100

Atkinson
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37

38
39

40

Colin
Burrows
Liam Camp
Robert
Dawson
Brae Taylor
Gary Bown
Daniel
Parker
Oliver
Kemp
Andrew
Loving

Mr AR
Hawkins
Mark
Stocks

Mr AR
Johnston
Graham
Neild

Hugh
Wragg
James
Bishop
Steven
Csehi
Brian
Eccles
Simon
Cuthbert
Jason
Gibson
Patrick Bird
David
Coward
Mark
Griffith
Jamie Firn

EE122607

EE133175
EE124977

EE144564
EE125359
EE145434
EE143475
EE18731
EE64712
EE144747
EE81299
EE88845
EE124938
EE31343
EE82796
EE115634
EE144084

EE128558

EE136388
EE125261

EE135017

EE139478

B*

B*

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Colt Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
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41=

44

45

46

47

Larry
Armitstead
Stephanie
Blundell
Edward
Warner
Richard
Toth

Jon
Broberg
Angus
Dawson

EE100324

EE144199

EE124878

EE125265

EE146934

EE143437

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Ladies

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Junior Mens
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56 /
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39/

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 10 of 35 (17/04/2025 18:45)

C
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Richard EE2475 C* Senior Mens
Stubbs
2 Craig EE116106 C SuperVeteran
Snelson Mens
3= Colin Meeks EE100106 |C Veteran Mens
3= Kevin EE151557 C* Veteran Mens
Sunderland
3= Matthew EE136704 C Senior Mens
Armett
6 Robert Wise EE42914 |C* Veteran Mens
7= David EE144583 C Senior Mens
Nester
7= Michael EE123787 |C* SuperVeteran
Wragg Mens
7= William EE149709 C* Senior Mens
Barry
10 Phil Archer |EE134375 |C* Senior Mens
11= Jon SS4534 C* Veteran Mens
Henderson
11= Pete Kettell |[EE143583 C Veteran Mens
13= Ashley EE115816 C* Veteran Mens
Cumberland
13= Benjamin EE148985 C Senior Mens
Almond
15= Brian Taylor EE107159 C* SuperVeteran
Mens
15= Peter Armett EE88517 |C* Senior Mens
17= Andy EE73492 |C SuperVeteran
Shrubb Mens
17= Lloyd Birch |EE150230 |C* Senior Mens
17= Peter EE100310 C SuperVeteran

Kemsley Mens
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David Rae

Jamie
Goddard
Matthew
Huck
Paul
Gillespie
Marcus
Whitehouse
Tina
Henshaw
Mike Haw

Richard
Green
Thomas
Greenhow
Blane Boon
Lewis Cull

Maria
Hassall
Roger
Grimshaw
Roy
Goodwin
Eric Bowe

Kenneth
Armstrong
David Trow
Paul Bailey
Jim Grant

Nigel Lacey

Stuart
Melville

EE96593 |C

EE142399 C*

EE143999 C

EE109839 C*

EE126264 |C

EE138867 |C

EE30866 |C*

EE150398 C*

EE148446 C*

EE110928 |C
EE3042 C
§56259 |C*

EE131771 |C*
EE109370 |C
EE7230 C
EE46292 |C
EE87473 |C*
EE96892 |C
EE90057 |C
EE66152 |C*

EE126897 |C

SuperVeteran
Mens
Junior Mens

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran
Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Ladies

Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

41 Edward EE142941 C* Junior Mens 6 4 3 5 6 6 4 3 8 7/ 1 6 59/ 100

Armett
42= Keith EE109617 C SuperVeteran | 5 6 2 7 6 3 4 1 7/ 7/ 4 6 58/ 100

Mattinson Mens
42= Paul Holmes EE120730 C* Veteran Mens | 6| 6| 2/ 3| 4 6 6 5 9 7 1 3| 58/ 100
44 Chris Frost |EE148303 |C Senior Mens 6 7 2 4 5 4 5 2 6 8 5 3 57/ 100
45= Mr R Clark |EE101390 C* SuperVeteran | 6/ 6/ 2 4 5 4 4/ 1 7 7 6/ 4 56/ 100

Mens

45= Darren EE149163 |C* VeteranMens | 5| 4| 8 3| 4 5 6 4 4 7 4 2/ 56/ 100

Woollard
47 John Kilby |EE4571 C* SuperVeteran | 6/ 7| 5 4/ 5 6/ 2/ 2 5 7 2/ 4 55/ 100

Mens

48 James EE127426 |C* SuperVeteran | 5 7 2 4 4 3 5 4 6/ 9 1 3 53/ 100

Henderson Mens
49 Amanda EE143219 |C* Veteran 7 5 2/ 4 4 3/ 6 4 6 4 3 3 51/ 100

Beagrie Ladies
50 Alice EE147569 C Colt Ladies 54 3/ 2 8 2 3/ 1 9 3 2 5 47/ 100

Dawson
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Colt
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2/ 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11/ 12
Round| 1/ 2| 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10/ 11 12
Targets| 8 8 8 8 9 8 8 8 9 9 8 9
# T/0 Name |CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Brae EE144564 B Colt 7 8 3 8 6 5 4 6 5 8 5 7 72/ 100
Taylor Mens
2 Alice EE147569 |C Colt 5 4 3/ 2 8 2/ 3 1 9 3 2 5 47/ 100

Dawson Ladies
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Junior
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Edward |EE143135 B Junior
Cleverley Mens
2 Harry EE137206 |AA Junior
Dickens Mens
3 Rhys SS6578 A Junior
Harrison Mens
4 Jamie EE142399 C* Junior
Goddard Mens
5 Edward |EE142941 |C* Junior
Armett Mens
6 Angus EE143437 |B Junior

Dawson Mens
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Ladies
Layout 1
Stand| 1| 2/ 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets 8 8 8 8 9 8 8 8 9 9 8 9
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Natasha EE105601 A Veteran| 8 7 8 8 9 5 7 4 8 9 6 6 85/ 100
Vadasz Ladies
2= Becky EE127058 A Senior 7 8 7 5 8 6 4 4 9 9 5 6 78/ 100
Clifton Ladies
2= Ceyla EE128249 A Senior 7 7 7 5 8 6/ 5 5 8 8 8 4 78/ 100
Ismet Ladies
4 Christine |EE118762 |B Senior 6 7 4 7 7 7 4 3 7 7/ 8 6 73/ 100
Atkinson Ladies
5 Jennie EE121940 |A Veteran | 5/ 7 4 7/ 6 4 7 5 6 9 2/ 7 69/ 100
Cartwright Ladies
6 Tina EE138867 C Veteran | 6, 5 6 5 7/ 6/ 2/ 4 8 9 5 4 67/ 100
Henshaw Ladies
7 Maria SS6259 Ccx* Senior 6/ 7 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 9 5 5 65/ 100
Hassall Ladies
8 Stephanie [EE144199 B Senior 55 4 6 8 3 4 3 7 6 3 5 59/ 100
Blundell Ladies
9 Amanda EE143219 C* Veteran | 7/ 5 2 4/ 4 3 6 4 6 4 3] 3 51/ 100
Beagrie Ladies
10 Alice EE147569 C Colt 5 4/ 3/ 2 8 2 3 1 9 3 2 5 47/ 100

Dawson Ladies
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Mens
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1= Paul Fulford |EE144350 A Senior Mens
1= Timothy EE94815 A Senior Mens
Simmons
3= Chris EE94278 |AA Senior Mens
Biddlecombe
3= Rob Harris EE126690 AA Senior Mens
5= Andy Moon |EE38554 |AAA Veteran Mens
5= Martin EE25609 A SuperVeteran
Doughty Mens
7 George EE12652 |AAA |Veteran Mens
Digweed
8= Argun Ismet EE116300 AAA |Senior Mens
8= Billy Cook EE124797 A Senior Mens
8= Dan Bishop |EE83702 |AAA |Senior Mens
8= Jonathan WW1997 AA Senior Mens
Kendall
8= Nicholas EE100978 AAA |Veteran Mens
Portlock
8= Stuart Emms EE65280 |AAA |Senior Mens
14= Adrian EE110744 A SuperVeteran
Johnson Mens
14= Andrew EE105861 A Senior Mens
Calvert
14= Andrew EE121649 AA Senior Mens
Swaine
14= Bob Blundell EE106402 |/AAA Senior Mens
14= Patrick EE52182 |AA SuperVeteran
Dickman Mens
14= Sean Ponting EE51931 |AAA |Veteran Mens
20= Ben Goddard EE143423 |A Senior Mens
20= Derren Burn [EE134506 AA Senior Mens
20= Graeme Rice EE86704 AA Veteran Mens
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Kyle Wallace
Neil Hastilow
Peter
Brockley
Alan
Wharton
Jamie
Brightman
Jeremy
Preece

Mark
Goddard
Jack
Whitehouse
Paul
Ibbotson
Richard Pike
Grant
Pendleton
John
Rollinson
Les Sperling

Mark
Fletcher
Mark
Webster
Martin Nobbs
Paul Poulter
Chris Durkin
Edward
Cleverley
Harry Lee
Jamie Frith
Keith
Hodgkinson
Kenneth
Bennett
Matthew
Latham

NI141II |A
EE138153 A
EE33879 A*
EE119596 A
EE43085 |AA
Ww769 A
EE52842 AA
EE45494 |AAA
EE115332 AA*

EE101977 A
WW377 AA

EE96098 A
EE24389 B
EE110979 AA
EE126536 AA
EE147074 AA
EE120868 AAA
EE131952 AA
EE143135 B
EE148788 A
EE112748 B*
EE104418 A
EE67499 |A

EE138812 B*

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

40= Richard EE2475 C* Senior Mens 8 8 7 7 8 5 8 3 7 6/ 6 6 79/ 100
Stubbs

40 Tim Shayle |EE129456 B Senior Mens 7 8 6 6 9 8 6 6 8 7 4 4 79/ 100

49 Arron EE131782 B Senior Mens 77 7 6 6/ 6 7 5 8 9 5 5 78/ 100
Parsons

49= Callum EE145074 A Senior Mens 6 6 6 4 9 7 7 6 6/ 8 7 6 78/ 100
Unsted

49= Craig EE116106 C SuperVeteran | 7, 7 5 6 9 5 7 5 6 8 8 5 78/ 100
Snelson Mens

49= D Wallace NI543] B SuperVeteran | 8 7 7 7 6 7 3 6 8 9 4 6 78/ 100

Mens
49= Kevin Childs [EE36385 |A SuperVeteran | 8 7 8 5 8 6 4 4 9 9 5 5 78/ 100
Mens

49= Lee Newman [EE99993 |AA Veteran Mens | 7| 7| 5/ 7/ 9 7 5 5 5 9 7 5 78/ 100

55= Bradley EE143418 B Senior Mens 7 7 7 6 6/ 6 7/ 4 9 9 4 5 77/ 100
Gowlett

55= Colin Meeks |[EE100106 C VeteranMens | 7| 7 7| 7 8 5 4/ 5 7 8 6 6/ 77/ 100

55= Dale Cross EE146501 B Veteran Mens | 8 6 7| 4/ 9 5 6 5 8 7/ 6/ 6 77/ 100

55= Harry EE137206 AA Junior Mens 7 75 7 6 8 7 2 8 8 5 7 77/ 100
Dickens

55= Jack Budd EE135110 A¥* Senior Mens 7 7 6 5 6/ 8 4 5 9 9 3 8 77/ 100

55= Joe Ling EE133522 B Senior Mens 8 6 7 7 7 7 2 6 7 7/ 7 6 77/ 100

55= John EE84573 |A SuperVeteran | 7| 8 6 6/ 8 5 6/ 4 6 9 6/ 6 77/ 100
Frankland Mens

55= Kevin EE151557 C* VeteranMens | 7| 8 5/ 8 5 7 5 4 7 9 5 7/ 77/ 100
Sunderland

55= Mark Byng EE81145 |A Veteran Mens | 4| 8/ 7/ 8 8 6 7 5 5 8 4 7/ 77/ 100

55= Matthew EE136704 C Senior Mens 8 8 4 5 9 6 5 6 7 8 5 6 77/ 100
Armett

55= Tom EE128579 AA Senior Mens 7 8 6 8 9 5 6 1 9 9 5 4 77/ 100
Hamments

66= Adam EE105491 B VeteranMens | 7| 8 7/ 6 7 7 6/ 5 6 9 4 4| 76/ 100
Johnson

66= Calum EE147019 A Senior Mens 7 6 7 6 4 8 6 3 8 8 8 5 76/ 100
Sherrington

66= Dean Baker |EE147218 |B* Veteran Mens | 8/ 6/ 7| 5/ 9/ 5 8 4 6 8 6 4/ 76/ 100

66= Ian Baldock |[EE84020 A Veteran Mens | 8 7 4| 7| 7 5 4 5 9 9| 6/ 5 76/ 100

66= Keith Evans |EE107631 |AA Senior Mens 8 7 7 5 6 7 5 5 7 9 5 5 76/ 100

66= Martin Walsh |[EES85081 |AA VeteranMens | 7| 7| 4 8 7/ 6 5 5 9 8 5 5 76/ 100

66= Nick Watts EE133362 B Senior Mens 8 5 2 6 7/ 8 7 4 9 9 5 6 76/ 100
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Phil Jowett

Robert Wise
Sean Dooley
Chris Bullock

Guy Watson
Rhys
Harrison
Simon
Toffolo
David Nester
David Smith
David Ward

Matthew
Sheppard
Michael
Wragg
Robert
Eggins
Stephen
Blanchard

EE124859 AA

EE42914 |C*
EE136469 B
EE72660 B*
EE88677 |A
§S56578 A
EE19272 B
EE144583 |C
EE136795 A
EE121364 B
EE99919 A

EE123787 |C*

EE112913 A

EE145106 B

William Barry EE149709 |C*

Andy Burton
Colin
Burrows
Curtis
Woolley
Danny Smith
Liam Camp
Phil Archer
Robert
Dawson
Sharad
Singhal
Andrew
Clifton

Brae Taylor
Gary Bown
J] Broberg

EE134143 AA
EE122607 B

EE111369 A*
EE49267 AA
EE133175 B
EE134375 |C*
EE124977 B
EE108378 A*
EE73876 |AA
EE144564 B

EE125359 B
EE146805 A

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Colt Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
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109=
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109=
114=
114=
114=
114=
114=
114=

114=
121=

121=

121=

121=

Jon SS4534
Henderson

Pete Kettell |EE143583
Ashley EE115816
Cumberland

Benjamin EE148985
Almond

Chris Morgan [EE61
Daniel Parker EE145434

Graham EE1952
Stirzaker

Oliver Kemp EE143475
Stewart EE83228
Chester

Andrew EE18731
Loving

Brian Taylor EE107159

Peter Armett EE88517
Simon Scott EE141323
Stephen Dale EE90855

Mr AR
Hawkins
Andy Shrubb |[EE73492

EE64712

Lloyd Birch |EE150230
Mark Stocks |[EE144747
Nick Brace EE142481
Peter EE100310
Kemsley

Sean Pepper EE147114
Mr AR EE81299
Johnston

David Rae EE96593
Graham EE88845
Neild

Jamie EE142399

Goddard

(elp i ie! (@]

o | >

B*

C*

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
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Senior Mens
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Matthew
Huck
Paul Gillespie

Hugh Wragg
James
Bishop
Marcus
Whitehouse
Steven Csehi
Adam Fearn
Brian Eccles
Martin Finn

Mike Haw

Richard
Green
Simon
Cuthbert
Thomas
Greenhow
Blane Boon
David
Lidbetter
Jason Gibson
Jonathan
Plant
Lewis Cull

Angus Brown

Jason
Bruckner
Mark Legge
Nick
Cleverley
Patrick Bird
Roger
Grimshaw

EE143999

EE109839

EE124938
EE31343

EE126264
EE82796
EE113772
EE115634
EE94270
EE30866
EE150398
EE144084
EE148446

EE110928
EE131705
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EE80872
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EE37128

EE107891
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EE144107

EE136388
EE131771

C*
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Senior Mens
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Senior Mens
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Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
146= Roy Goodwin EE109370 |C SuperVeteran | 7| 6/ 3 4| 8 5 4| 2 7 9 3 5 63/ 100
Mens
150= David EE125261 B SuperVeteran | 7, 7 5 5 7 6 3 2 7 7/ 1 5 62/ 100
Coward Mens
150= Eric Bowe EE7230 C SuperVeteran | 5 7 6 7 6 6 4 4 5 6/ 2 4 62/ 100
Mens
150= Kenneth EE46292 |C SuperVeteran | 6. 5 6 5 5 4 5 7 4 7/ 4 4 62/ 100
Armstrong Mens
153= David Trow |[EE87473 |C* Senior Mens 8 4 5 2 6 6 5 3 9 5 3 5 61/ 100
153= Paul Bailey |EE96892 |C Senior Mens 4 5 4 5 8 5 3 4 7 6 5 5 61/ 100
155= Andrew EE131157 A SuperVeteran | 7. 6 3 3 6 5 4 1 9 9 2 5 60/ 100
Nicholls Mens
155= Jim Grant EE90057 C SuperVeteran | 7 6 3 6 5 6 4 1 6 8 4 4 60/ 100
Mens
155= Mark Griffith [EE135017 B Veteran Mens | 7, 7 5/ 2| 4 7| 6 4 4 7| 2/ 5 60/ 100
155= Nigel Lacey |EE66152 |C* SuperVeteran | 6 4 6 5 7 7 4 4 6 4/ 3 4 60/ 100
Mens
155= Stuart EE126897 C VeteranMens | 6| 7 2/ 5 6 5 6/ 2 8 9 1 3] 60/ 100
Melville
160= Edward EE142941 C* Junior Mens 6 4 3 5 6/ 6 4 3 8 7/ 1 6 59/ 100
Armett
160= Jamie Firn EE139478 B Senior Mens 7 7 5 4 7/, 5 2/ 2/ 4 8 3 5 59/ 100
160= Larry EE100324 B SuperVeteran | 6. 6 6 4 5 5 4 4 6 6/ 5 2 59/ 100
Armitstead Mens
163= Edward EE124878 B SuperVeteran | 5 6 4 5 5 6 2 0 8 6/ 6 5 58/ 100
Warner Mens
163= Keith EE109617 C SuperVeteran | 5 6 2 7 6 3 4 1 7 7/ 4 6 58/ 100
Mattinson Mens
163= Paul Holmes EE120730 |C* VeteranMens | 6| 6 2| 3 4 6 6/ 5 9 7 1 3| 58/ 100
166 Chris Frost |[EE148303 C Senior Mens 6 7 2 4 5 4 5 2 6/ 8 5 3 57/ 100
167= Mr R Clark EE101390 |C* SuperVeteran | 6. 6 2 4 5 4 4 1 7 7/ 6 4 56/ 100
Mens
167= Darren EE149163 |C* Veteran Mens | 5| 4 8| 3 4 5 6/ 4 4 7 4 2/ 56/ 100
Woollard
167= Richard Toth EE125265 B Senior Mens 7 6 4 4 5 5 4 2/ 5 7 4 3 56/ 100
170 John Kilby EE4571 c* SuperVeteran | 6/ 7 5 4| 5 6 2/ 2/ 5 7 2 4 55/ 100
Mens
171 Jon Broberg EE146934 B Veteran Mens | 6 4 4| 4/ 5 3| 5 4 7 7/ 1 4 54/ 100
172 James EE127426 C* SuperVeteran | 5 7 2 4 4 3 5 4 6 9 1 3 53/ 100

Henderson Mens



Page 23 of 35 (17/04/2025 18:45)
—
Z N,

4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

173 Angus EE143437 B Junior Mens 4, 2 2 2 4 3 2 2/ 7 4 3 4 39/ 100
Dawson
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Senior
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1= Paul Fulford |[EE144350 A Senior
Mens
1= Timothy EE94815 |A Senior
Simmons Mens
3= Chris EE94278 AA Senior
Biddlecombe Mens
3= Rob Harris EE126690 AA Senior
Mens
5= Argun Ismet [EE116300 AAA |Senior
Mens
5= Billy Cook EE124797 |A Senior
Mens
5= Dan Bishop |EE83702 |AAA |Senior
Mens
5= Jonathan WW1997 |AA Senior
Kendall Mens
5= Stuart Emms EE65280 |AAA |Senior
Mens
10= Andrew EE105861 |A Senior
Calvert Mens
10= Andrew EE121649 AA Senior
Swaine Mens
10= Bob Blundell [EE106402 |/AAA Senior
Mens
13= Ben Goddard EE143423 |A Senior
Mens
13= Derren Burn |EE134506 |AA Senior
Mens
13= Kyle Wallace |[NI141II A Senior
Mens
13= Neil Hastilow EE138153 |A Senior

Mens

w w

(62019

N

1

9/ 10 11 12
9/ 10 11 12
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29=

29=

29=

29=

33=

33=

33=

33=

Jamie
Brightman
Mark
Goddard
Jack
Whitehouse
Paul
Ibbotson
Grant
Pendleton
Mark
Fletcher
Paul Poulter

Harry Lee
Jamie Frith

Matthew
Latham
Richard
Stubbs
Tim Shayle

Arron
Parsons
Becky Clifton

Callum
Unsted
Ceyla Ismet

Bradley
Gowlett
Jack Budd
Joe Ling

Matthew
Armett

EE43085

EE52842

EE45494

EE115332

WW377

EE110979

EE120868

EE148788

EE112748

EE138812

EE2475

EE129456

EE131782

EE127058

EE145074

EE128249

EE143418

EE135110

EE133522

EE136704

AAA

AA*

AA

AAA

B*

B*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
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Senior
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Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
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Senior
Mens
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Senior
Mens
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Senior
Mens
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52=

56=

Tom
Hamments
Calum
Sherrington
Keith Evans

Nick Watts

Phil Jowett

David Nester

EE128579

EE147019

EE107631

EE133362

EE124859

EE144583

William Barry|EE149709

Andy Burton EE134143

Christine
Atkinson
Curtis
Woolley
Liam Camp

Phil Archer

Robert
Dawson
Sharad
Singhal

J] Broberg

Benjamin
Almond

EE118762

EE111369

EE133175

EE134375

EE124977

EE108378

EE146805

EE148985

Chris Morgan EE61

Daniel Parker|EE145434

Oliver Kemp EE143475

Peter Armett |[EE88517

AA

AA

AA

C*

AA

A*

C*

A*

C*
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Senior
Mens
Senior
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71=

71=
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76

Simon Scott
Lloyd Birch

Mark Stocks
Sean Pepper

Matthew
Huck
Hugh Wragg

Adam Fearn

Richard
Green
Simon
Cuthbert
Thomas
Greenhow

Maria Hassall

Jason
Bruckner
Mark Legge

Nick
Cleverley
David Trow
Paul Bailey
Jamie Firn
Stephanie
Blundell
Chris Frost

Richard Toth

EE141323

EE150230

EE144747

EE147114

EE143999

EE124938

EE113772

EE150398

EE144084

EE148446

556259

EE107891

Ww2124

EE144107

EE87473

EE96892

EE139478

EE144199

EE148303

EE125265

C*

C*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
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SuperVeteran

# T/0 [Name

1 Martin
Doughty

2= Adrian
Johnson

2= Patrick
Dickman

4 Jeremy
Preece

5 Les Sperling

6= Keith
Hodgkinson

6= Kenneth
Bennett

8= Craig
Snelson

8= D Wallace

8= Kevin Childs

11 John
Frankland

12 Chris
Bullock

13 David Ward

13 Michael
Wragg

15 Graham
Stirzaker

15 Stewart

Chester

Layout

Stand

Round

Targets

CPSA Class |Cat

EE25609 A SuperVeteran
Mens

EE110744 |A SuperVeteran
Mens

EE52182 AA SuperVeteran
Mens

WW769 A SuperVeteran
Mens

EE24389 |B SuperVeteran
Mens

EE104418 A SuperVeteran
Mens

EE67499 A SuperVeteran
Mens

EE116106 C SuperVeteran
Mens

NI543] B SuperVeteran
Mens

EE36385 A SuperVeteran
Mens

EE84573 A SuperVeteran
Mens

EE72660 |B* SuperVeteran
Mens

EE121364 B SuperVeteran
Mens

EE123787 |C* SuperVeteran
Mens

EE1952 A SuperVeteran
Mens

EE83228 A SuperVeteran
Mens

NN

w w
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NN

Co |00

10| 11/ 12
10/ 11/ 12
9 8 9

Total
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Andrew
Loving
Brian Taylor

Stephen
Dale
Andy
Shrubb
Peter
Kemsley
Mr AR
Johnston
David Rae

Paul
Gillespie
James
Bishop
Martin Finn

Mike Haw
Lewis Cull

Angus
Brown
Roy
Goodwin
David
Coward
Eric Bowe

Kenneth
Armstrong
Andrew
Nicholls
Jim Grant

Nigel Lacey

EE18731

EE107159

EE90855

EE73492

EE100310

EE81299

EE96593

EE109839

EE31343

EE94270

EE30866

EE3042

EE37128
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EE125261

EE7230

EE46292

EE131157

EE90057

EE66152
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37

38=

40

41

42

Larry
Armitstead
Edward
Warner
Keith
Mattinson
Mr R Clark

John Kilby

James
Henderson

EE100324

EE124878

EE109617

EE101390

EE4571

EE127426

C*

C*

Cx*

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
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Veteran
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2 3 4 5 6/ 7/ 8 9 10 11 12
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 8 8 8 8 9/ 8 8 8 9 9 8 9
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Andy Moon |EE38554 |AAA |Veteran | 7| 7 8 7/ 8 7 7/ 7 8 9 7 6 88/ 100
Mens
2 George EE12652 |AAA Veteran | 8 7 5 8 8| 8 6/ 6/ 9 9 7 6 87/ 100
Digweed Mens
3 Nicholas EE100978 AAA Veteran| 7 7/ 6 7 9 8 7 5 9 8 5 8 86/ 100
Portlock Mens
4= Natasha EE105601 A Veteran | 8 7 8 8 9 5 7 4 8 9 6/ 6 85/ 100
Vadasz Ladies
4= Sean EE51931 AAA Veteran| 8 8 7 8 8 7 7 6 7 9 5 5 85/ 100
Ponting Mens
6= Graeme Rice EE86704 |AA Veteran | 7/ 5 7 8 9 7 6 6/ 7 9 5 7 83/ 100
Mens
6= Peter EE33879 A* Veteran | 5/ 7 6 8 9 7 5 5 9 8 8 6 83/ 100
Brockley Mens
8 Alan EE119596 A Veteran | 8 6 8 6/ 8 6 8 5 8 9 5 5 82/ 100
Wharton Mens
9 Richard Pike |[EE101977 A Veteran | 7/ 8 8 8 7 7 6 4 8 9 4/ 5 81/ 100
Mens
10= John EE96098 A Veteran | 8 8 7 5 7 5 6 4 7 9 7 7 80/ 100
Rollinson Mens
10= Mark EE126536 AA Veteran | 7/ 7 5 8 9 8 4 6 7 7/ 6 6 80/ 100
Webster Mens
10= Martin EE147074 AA Veteran | 7| 7 7 6/ 7 6 6 4 9 8 7/ 6 80/ 100
Nobbs Mens
13 Chris Durkin [EE131952 |AA Veteran | 8 7 6 7/ 7 7 6 6/ 8 8 5 4 79/ 100
Mens
14 Lee Newman EE99993 AA Veteran | 7, 7/ 5 7, 9 7 5 5 5 9 7 5 78/ 100
Mens
15= Colin Meeks |[EE100106 C Veteran | 7 7 7 7 8/ 5 4 5 7 8 6 6 77/ 100
Mens
15= Dale Cross |EE146501 B Veteran | 8 6 7 4 9 5 6 5 8 7 6/ 6 77/ 100

Mens
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15=

15=

19=

19=

19=

19=

19=

19=

25=

25=

27=

27=

27=

31=

31=

33=

33=

33=

33=

Kevin
Sunderland
Mark Byng

Adam
Johnson
Dean Baker

Ian Baldock

Martin
Walsh
Robert Wise

Sean Dooley
Guy Watson

Simon
Toffolo
David Smith

Matthew
Sheppard
Robert
Eggins
Stephen
Blanchard
Colin
Burrows
Danny
Smith
Andrew
Clifton
Gary Bown

Jon
Henderson
Pete Kettell

EE151557

EE81145

EE105491

EE147218

EE84020

EE85081

EE42914

EE136469

EE88677

EE19272

EE136795

EE99919

EE112913

EE145106

EE122607

EE49267

EE73876

EE125359

S54534

EE143583

Cx*

B*

AA

C*

AA

AA

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

77/
77/
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
75/
75/
74/
74/
74/
74/
73/
73/
72/
72/
72/

72/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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37

38=

38=

41

42=

45

46=

46=

46=

46=

50=

50=

52=

52=

54

55

56

Ashley EE115816
Cumberland

Mr AR EE64712

Hawkins

Jennie EE121940
Cartwright

Nick Brace |EE142481

Graham EE88845
Neild

Marcus EE126264
Whitehouse

Steven EE82796
Csehi

Tina EE138867
Henshaw

Brian Eccles EE115634

Blane Boon |EE110928

David EE131705
Lidbetter

Jason EE128558
Gibson

Jonathan EE80872
Plant
Patrick Bird [EE136388

Roger EE131771
Grimshaw
Mark Griffith EE135017

Stuart EE126897
Melville
Paul Holmes EE120730

Darren EE149163
Woollard
Jon Broberg EE146934

Cx*

Cx*

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

71/
69 /
69 /
69 /
68 /
67/
67/
67/
66 /
65/
65/
65/
65/
63/
63/
60 /
60 /
58/
56 /

54/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

57 Amanda EE143219 C* Veteran | 7| 5 2 4/ 4 3 6 4 6 4 3] 3 51/ 100
Beagrie Ladies



